
HOUSE FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND PENSIONS
2025

House Financial Instutions and Pensions 582-N

Republicans District City Phone Office Email

Nick Hoheisel Chair Wichita
785 296 7689

Room: 276-W Nick.Hoheisel@house.ks.gov
Angel Stiens V-Chair 39 Shawnee 785 296 7675 512-N Angela.Stiens@house.ks.gov

Mike Thompson 33 Bonner Springs
785 296 8153

149-S Mike.Thopson@house.ks.gov
Lauren Bohi 15 Olathe 785 296 7658 168-W Lauren.Bohi@house.ks.gov
Mike King 74 Heston 785 296 7500 167-W Mike.King@house.ks.gov
Allen Reavis 63 Atchison 785 296 8621 512-N Allen.Reavis@house.ks.gov
Lance Neelly 42 Tonganoxie 785 296 7683 581-W Lance.Neelly@house.ks.gov
Angel Roeser 67 Mahattan 7402 167-W Angel.Roeser@house.ks.gov
Kyler Sweely 102 Hutchison 785 296 7695 512-N Kyler.Sweely@house.ks.gov
Chuck Smith 3 Pittsburg 785-296 7426 519-N Chuck.Smith@house.ks.gov
Gary White 115 Ashland 785 296 7392 352-S Gary.White@house.ks.gov

Laura Williams 30 Lenexa 785 296 7696 Room: 268-W Laura.Williams@house.ks.gov

Democrats
Rui Xu Rank M 25 Westwood 785 296 7686 Room: 174-W Rui.Xu@house.ks.gov
Nikki McDonald 49 Olathe 785 296 7655 43-S Nikki.McDonald@house.ks.gov
Mari-Lynn Poskin 20 Leawood 785 296 7436 Room: 173-W Mari.Poskin@house.ks.gov
Virgil Weigel 56 Topeka 785 296 7104 Room: 581-W Virgil.Weigel@house.ks.gov
Valdenia Winn 34 KC 785 296 5593 54-S Valdenia.Winn@house.ks.gov
Monday & Wed 
9:00 AM 582-N
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